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554 Halstead Drive
Crossville, TN 38555
Offered at $784,850

o Bedrooms | 5 Full & 1 Half Baths | 6,807 Square Feet

Absolutely beautiful Estate! Custom built 1 owner home overlooking 3.1 acres in a park
like setting, on a corner lot. Circle driveway, 3 car garage. 5 bedroom 5 and 1/2 bath, with
HUGE finished basement. This home is perfect for entertaining between the outdoor living
spaces, gazebo, and indoor wet bar. Large windows for plenty of natural light. Large
dining room with built in cabinets accented with marble tops, and butlers pantry. 2 Master
bedrooms on the main including the mother in-laws quarters. large bedrooms upstairs with
additional rec rooms. 1200 sq ft unfinished area downstairs with room for ALL of your lawn
equipment and tools. This home literally has too much to list and is a MUST SEE. See
attached property sheet for more information. Schedule your showing today!!!

Chris Sibley, REALTOR®

(865) 455-5264 Cell
(865) 584-4000 Office

140 Major Reynolds Place
Knoxville, TN 37919
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You are inoited to an Open House

Sunday, June 23rd from 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

$1,090,000
2335 Cherokee Blvd
Knoxville, TN 37919

Stunning Contemporary Design with impressive 2 story Foyer, 10 fi. ceilings & window walls of light
featunng shimmernng views of the TN River & Greenscaped Park. Formal LR & DR w/ gleaming
Hardwoods. Study w/vintage Fireplace mantle & custom Bookcases. Gourmet Kitchen & Breakfast rm
w/ center Island & custom Hood. Main level BR | BA & Office. 3 BR/2 BA up w/ Bonus rm w/ Fireplace
& 3rd level walk up-Storage. Covered walkway to Garage offers a Workshop w/ stacked stone Fireplace
& storage above. The Motor Courtyard, Patio & side Deck offer outdoor entertaining. Luxury & Location
in Sequoyah Hills!

Directions: W on Kingston Fk, L on Cherokee Bivd to end. Home is 2nd on Right. OR W Kingston Fk, L
on Scenic Dr, stay R on Scenic to end, L on Cherokee Blvd, L at 15t cross over to 2335 Cherokee on RL

Joyce Tapscott
Global Luxury Property Specialist
Experience, Excellence &

Professionalism

(865) 388-2222 Cell
(865) 584-4000 Office
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NEW PRICE

1650 &

Offered at $1,500,000

Two homes w/ multiple addifional building sites on 68 acres of unrestricted
lakefront property. Over 6,400 linear ft along main channel w/year round water,
this private estate is within minutes of local shopping & restaurants. Ideal for a
franquil primary home, company refreat, hunting lodge, artist sanctuary, family
getaway, or event venue. Main house consists of 7,172 SgFt, 4 bedrooms, 4.5
baths, 2 kitchens, 2 car garage and a number of open multipurpose rooms ideal
for large gatherings. The second home, overlooking a private peninsula, consists of
3,200 SgFt, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 2 kitchens & 2 car garage. Addifional 2 car
garage with unfinished studio with individual sepfic, electricity and water. 3 deep
wells on the property including one at “Picnic Point™ a premier building site 40
acres above the 1040 line with 28 acres submerged. Private estate owned by the
same family since 1954.

Deanna Mendenhall-Miller &
Paula Kelley, CLHMS

(865) 603-7996 Deanna Cell
(865) 360-0456 Paula Cell
(865) 342-4200 Office
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Newly Renovated
Peaceful Retreat

869 Sugar Loaf Rd
Sevierville, TN 37876
Back on the Market! Offered At $349,000
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3 Beds | 3 Baths | 2,376 Sq. Fi.

Highlights

» Newly renovated basement rancher on an acre

= Under 15 minutes to the Parkway and all Pigeon Forge has to offer!

« Great Floor plan with two Owner Suites, Basement Rec Room, and open
concept

« New Roofin 2019, LVP flooring throughout, 55 Appliances & Granite
Countertops

« Fantastic opportunity to own a peaceful retreat near the Great Smoky
Mountains

Mewly renovated and under 15 minutes to the Parkway and all Pigeon Forge
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